
2019 COSTUME FITTINGS SCHEDULE 

All costume fittings are done at the costume shed  in backyard of Mullan home, 
400 Broadwood Dr., Rockville, MD 20851, unless noted otherwise. 
 
SIGN- UPS are done thru Sign-Up Genius. Students who have not signed up by 
Oct. 1 will be assigned a time.  Parents can swap times if a conflict comes up.  
Costume Designers cannot schedule appointments for any day other than 
designated days.   All date-change requests must be approved by Marilyn Mullan. 
 
Showcase 
Acting Fittings– Monday-March 4, Thursday-March 7, Monday-March 11 
Dancers – Class time, Jan-March, email notification when undergarments needed 
Broadway Choir – Costume is 2018 Showcase shirt with Black Pants (HST will lend 
shirt if performer does not own one).  Pants/shirts will be checked during a class.  
A Cappella Choir – done during troupe fittings OR Friday, March 1 at 4pm  
 
Travel Troupe 
Boys – Monday , Jan. 28 
Girls – Thursday, Jan. 31 
 
GB Troupe 
Ladies – Sat. Jan. 19 (all day) 
Brother/Sister Siblings & Boys– Sat. Jan. 26 (morning) 
 
JR Troupe 
Brother/Sister Siblings & Guys – Sat. Jan. 26 (aftermoon) 
Girls – Sat. Feb. 2 (all day) 
 
SH Troupe     
Girls – Sat. Feb. 9(all day) 
Brother/Sister Siblings & Guys – Sat. Feb 16 (AM) 
 
SR Troupe 
Brother/Sister Siblings – Wed. Feb. 13 (3:15 to 5:15) 
Guys – Sat. Feb 16 (PM) 
Assigned Students– Wed. Feb. 20 
Girls – Sat. Feb. 23 (all day) 


